ZAVAROVALNICA TRIGLAV NPV

ZAVAROVALNICA TRIGLAV NPV
ISIN: 510021111651

Overview

2024/06/28 14:25:57

Price
35.10 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes

WKN: -

-0.28% (-0.10)

ISIN S10021111651
Symbol ZNTG
Exchange Ljubljana Stock Exchange
Currency EUR
Sector -
Security Stock
type

Market cap 798 EUR

(m)

Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

UHD)

35.10 EUR (645)
35.60 EUR (790)
35.20 EUR
35.40 EUR
35.10 EUR
35.20 EUR
35.220455 EUR
1,100

38,742.50
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Recent research
on market
Date Headline Download
2024/06/21 ZfE Global Equity Ratings &
2024/06/21 ™ Aktienempfehlungen Global 2,
2024/06/21 HE®  Erste Group Research
2024/06/17 M  Wie ist die Stimmung unter den Unternehmen?
2024/06/14 ElE  Global Equity Ratings &,

13


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=SI0021111651&ID_NOTATION=25343941
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a8d7395e896d8a4136e1a06f5677e295d5083c7e6afb9a22e6ff2a70ad565b8b&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=865f52a64d1edadc8&time=1719859054&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394125
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b9254d7c16153535be648330d0eefb8ce3ccf2cc960de063dc80af14bd8c4f94&idfile=60564&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60564%2F2024-06-21%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=5b48ee2ccd6c06efc&time=1719859054&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394082
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393557
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=519a602c08587c06e83077d1397ba2c62aa4c5459d69e21106a4d9e6be48f8b5&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=0fc7f06a902afc4c5&time=1719859054&tool=RSC

ZAVAROVALNICA TRIGLAV NPV

Details

2024/06/28 14:25:57

Price
35.10 EUR

Difference

General attributes

-0.28% (-0.10)

40.00

Sy

ISIN S10021111651 ml | U | \t
Symbol ZVTG 35.00 Y J‘ | ' Wl |
Exchange Ljubljana Stock Exchange \ fh W‘ l’
Currency EUR |
Sector - IVJ |
Security Stock 30.00 ‘
type
Market cap 798 EUR ‘
(m)
Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,
UHD) 25.00
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 35.10 EUR (645) 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
Ask (Ask size) 35.60 EUR (790)
Open 35.20 EUR
. Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
High 35.40 EUR Source: FactSet
Low 35.10 EUR
Close (prev. day) 35.20 EUR
VWAP 35.220455 EUR ~ Price data
Volume (pcs) 1,100 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 34.98 EUR (2,767)
Trading volume 38,742.50 @ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 35.63 EUR (3,679)
Number of trades 7 @ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 35.34 EUR (2,786)
Last size 65 @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 33.39 EUR (3,037)
YTD High | date 37.50 EUR (2024/05/20)
Performance and Risk YTD Low | date 33.50 EUR (2024/03/07)
6m 1y 3y 52 Weeks High | date 37.50 EUR (2024/05/20)
Perf (%) +3.54% +3.54% +6.69% 52 Weeks Low | date 29.10 EUR (2023/11/08)
Perf (abs.) +1.20 +1.20 +2.20
Beta 0.17 0.16 0.21 Arbitrage views
Volatility 18.67 20.58 20.19 Exchange [£] Date Time Price Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
London Stock Exchange 2024/ 14:20 26.30 EUR 0.00 1
European Trade Reporting 06/28
Ljubljana Stock Exchange 2024/ 14:25 35.10 EUR 0.04 7
06/28
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=25343941
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=28860013
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=28860013

ZAVAROVALNICA TRIGLAV NPV

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Contact Details
ZAVAROVALNICA TRIGLAV

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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